MV

INSTRUMENT

Drums

Ensemble
J BAND (by Auditions)

Guitar

Hukulele

Music Classes
Music Exploration

Piano

Singing

Violin

Show Choir
DJ Clinic
PROGRAM

Baby & Me

GRADE/AGE DAY MEMBER - PRIVATES
Monday $1,200
88 Up Tuesday $1,425
Wednesday $1,500
Thursday $1,500
Monday N/A
Tuesday N/A
8&Up Wednesday N/A
Thursday N/A
Monday $1,200
Tuesday $1,425
I&Up Wednesday $1,500
Thursday $1,500
Monday $1,200
Tuesday $1,425
5&Up Wednesday $1,500
Thursday $1,500
3-5yrs. Monday N/A
3-5yrs. Tuesday N/A
3-5yrs. Wednesday N/A
3-5yrs. Thursday N/A
Monday $1,200
Tuesday $1,425
r&Up Wednesday $1,500
Thursday $1,500
Monday $1,200
Tuesday $1,425
r&Up Wednesday $1,500
Thursday $1,500
Tuesday N/A
3&Up Thursday N/A
Adults Wednesday 8:00 P.M.
Wednesday 5:15-7:15 P.M.
MONTH DAY TIME
Januar Tuesday 9:30 A.M.
Y Thursday 415P.M
Februar Tuesday 9:30 A.M.
Y Thursday 415P.M
Tuesday 9:30 A.M.
March Thursday 415 P.M
Aoril Tuesday 9:30 A.M.
P Thursday 415P.M
Ma Tuesday 9:30 A.M.
y Thursday 415 P.M

R | MUSICA

Michael-Ann
ussell JCC

MEMBER - GROUP
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$800

$950
$1,000
$1,000

$928
$1,100
81,160
$1,160

$928
$1,100
81,160
$1,160

$640
$760
$800
$800

$928
$1,100
81,160
$1,160

$928
$1,100
81,160
$1,160

$1,100
$1,160

Please contact Ext 235
Please contact Ext 235

MEMBER
$120
$90
$120
$150
$120
$120
$90
$90
$120
$90



	other option

