

SPRING 2024

			-	
INSTRUMENT	GRADE/AGE	DAY	MEMBER - PRIVATES	MEMBER - GROUP
Drums		Monday	\$1,200	N/A
	0.0 1 1 m	Tuesday	\$1,425	N/A
	8 & Up	Wednesday	\$1,500	N/A
		Thursday	\$1,500	N/A
		Monday	N1/A	\$800
Ensemble J BAND (by Auditions)	8 & Up	Tuesday	N/A N/A	\$950
		Wednesday	N/A N/A	\$950
		Thursday	N/A N/A	\$1,000
		mulsuay	IN/A	
Guitar	9 & Up	Monday	\$1,200	\$928
		Tuesday	\$1,425	\$1,100
		Wednesday	\$1,500	\$1,160
		Thursday	\$1,500	\$1,160
Hukulele	5 & Up	Monday	\$1,200	\$928
		Tuesday	\$1,425	\$1,100
		Wednesday	\$1,500	\$1,160
		Thursday	\$1,500	\$1,160
Music Classes Music Exploration	3 - 5 yrs.	Monday	N/A	\$640
	3 - 5 yrs.	Tuesday	N/A N/A	\$760
	3 - 5 yrs.	Wednesday	N/A N/A	\$800
	3 - 5 yrs.	Thursday	N/A N/A	\$800
	5 - 5 yrs.			
Piano	7 & Up	Monday	\$1,200	\$928
		Tuesday	\$1,425	\$1,100
		Wednesday	\$1,500	\$1,160
		Thursday	\$1,500	\$1,160
Singing	7 & Up	Monday	\$1,200	\$928
		Tuesday	\$1,425	\$1,100
		Wednesday	\$1,500	\$1,160
		Thursday	\$1,500	\$1,160
Violin	3 & Up	Tuesday	N/A	\$1,100
		Thursday	N/A	\$1,160
Show Choir	Adults	Wednesday	8:00 P.M.	Please contact Ext 235
	Adults	1		
DJ Clinic		Wednesday	5:15 - 7:15 P.M.	Please contact Ext 235
PROGRAM	MONTH	DAY	TIME	MEMBER
Baby & Me	January	Tuesday	9:30 A.M.	\$120
		Thursday	4:15 P.M	\$90
	February	Tuesday	9:30 A.M.	\$120
		Thursday	4:15 P.M	\$150
	March	Tuesday	9:30 A.M.	\$120
		Thursday	4:15 P.M	\$120
	April	Tuesday	9:30 A.M.	\$90
		Thursday	4:15 P.M	\$90
	Мау	Tuesday	9:30 A.M.	\$120
		Thursday	4:15 P.M	\$90